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Ref.No. F.17.1/AUS/Academic-Calendar/2021-22 Dated: Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Academic Calendar 2021 - 2022

The Registrar is pleased to declare that Arunachal University of Studies will observe the following

Academic Calendar and schedule during the Academic Session 2021-2022:

List of Holidays

S.No. Occasion/ Festival** Dated Day Month
1 Durga Puja/ Dusshera 12:18:;8;1 to Friday Oct 2021

2 Deepawali (Diwali) 04-11-2021 Thursday Nov 2021

3 Guru Nanak Birthday 19-11-2021 Friday Nov 2021

4 Indigenous Faith Day 01-12-2021 Wednesday Dec 2021

5 Christmas Day 25-12-2021 Saturday Dec 2021

6 New Year Day 01-01-2022 Saturday Jan 2022

7 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2022 Friday Jan 2022

8 Republic Day 26-01-2022 Wednesday Jan 2022

9 Shapwang Yaung- Manawpoi 14-02-2022 Monday Feb 2022

10 Statehood Day 20-02-2022 Sunday Feb 2022

11 Holi 19-03-2022 Saturday Mar 2022

12 Sangken/Bohag Bihu 14-04-2022 Thursday Apr 2022

13 Good Friday 15-04-2022 Friday Apr 2022

14 Buddha Purnima 16-05-2022 Monday May 2022

15 Eid-Ul-Fitr 03-05-2022 Tuesday May 2022

16 Independence Day 15-08-2022 Monday August 2022
17 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday October 2022

**Subject to Change as per the notification of Government of Arunachal Pradesh for the 2021-2022.
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Academic Schedule for the Year 2021-2022

S.no. | Particular Date/ Period

1 Admission (New Students) May 03, 2021 — Aug 14, 2021
2 Admission with Late Fee Aug 16, 2021 — Aug 30, 2021
3 Re-Registration (Old Students) July 01, 2021 - July 30, 2021
4 Re-Registration with Late Fee Aug 02, 2021 — Aug 27, 2021
5 Commencement of Classes (Old Students) Aug 02, 2021

6 Induction of New Students Aug 30, 2021

7 Commencement of Classes (New Students) Aug 31, 2021

8 Submission of Examination Form (Winter) Sep 30, 2021

9 Re-Appear Winter Examinations Oct 19, 2021 —Oct 28, 2021
10 Submission of End Semester Examination Form Nov 30, 2021

11 End Semester Examinations Jan 07, 2022 —Jan 22, 2022
12 Semester Break for Students Jan 23, 2022 - Jan 25, 2022
13 Commencement of Classes Jan 27, 2022

14 Submission of Examination Form (Summer) Feb 26, 2022

15 Re-Appear Summer Examinations Mar 21, 2022 — Mar 30, 2022
16 Submission of Term End Examination Form May 25, 2022

17 Term End Examinations June 06, 2022 — June 22, 2022

Sd/-
Divyanshu Goel
Registrar
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